ELS-100 Light Source
EPM-100 Power Meter
NETWORK TESTING—OPTICAL
FiberBasix 100 TESTERS
Telecom Test and Measurement
Cost-effective, rugged handheld instruments designed for reliable
performance

Consult our website at www.EXFO.con/accessories for details.
l. Interchangeable connection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
ELS-100-12D = 850/1300 nm LED (62.5/125 μm)
ELS-100-23BL = 1310/1550 nm laser (9/125 μm)
ELS-100-12D-23BL = 850/1300 nm LED (62.5/125 μm), 1310/1550 nm laser (9/125 μm)
Example: ELS-100-12D-23BL-EI-EUI-89
Connector k
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key l
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST l
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC l
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000 l
ELS-100-XX-XX
FBK-101-XX LAN Test Kit
- EPM-102-XX Power Meter, Ge detector
- ELS-100-12D-XX Light Source, 850/1300 nm LED (1 port)
- One TJ-DXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case GP-10-061
FBK-102-XX Outside Plant Test Kit
- EPM-102-XX Power Meter, Ge detector
- ELS-100-23BL-XX Light Source, 1310/1550 nm laser (1 port)
- One TJ-BXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case GP-10-061
FBK-103-XX Contractor Test Kit
- EPM-102-XX Power Meter, Ge detector
- ELS-100-12D-23BL-XX Light Source, 850/1300 nm LED
and 1310/1550 nm laser (2 ports)
- One TJ-BXX-XX Test Jumper
- One TJ-DXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case GP-10-061
FBK-105-XX CATV Test Kit
- EPM-102X-XX Power Meter, high-power Ge detector
- ELS-100-23BL-XX Light Source, 1310/1550 nm laser (1 port)
- One TJ-BXX-XX Test Jumper
- Carrying case GP-10-061
Model
EPM-102 = Ge detector
EPM-102X = High-power Ge detector
Example: EPM-102X-FOA-22
Connector Adapter k
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-54 = SC
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
EPM-10X-XX
TEST KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Size (H x W x D) 185 mm x 100 mm x 55 mm (71/4 in x 4 in x 21/8 in)
Weight 0.4 kg (0.9 lb)
Temperature
operating –10 °C to 50 °C (14 °F to 122 °F)
storage –40 °C to 70 °C (–40 °F to 158 °F)
Relative humidity 0 % to 95 % non-condensing
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
User guide, Certificate of Calibration, instrument stickers in four languages,
AC adapter, EUI-XX (ELS), connector adapter (FOA-XX) (EPM), three AA batteries, wrist strap, alcohol
cleaning pads.
SAFETY
21 CFR 1040.10 and IEC 60825-1:1993+A1:1997+A2:2001:
ELS-500: CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT
ELS-100/EPM-100
FiberBasix 100 Testers
SPELS/EPM-100.4AN © 2006 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  06/12
EXFO Corporate Headquarters > 400 Godin Avenue, Quebec City (Quebec)  G1M 2K2 CANADA Tel.: 1 418 683-0211 Fax: 1 418 683-2170 info@EXFO.com